
Fétis Cross Futás

Abszolút eredménylista 5 km

Lányok

Hely Rsz Név Szül. Finish Tempo

1 346 Kok Bianka Mar 21 2001 21:42.5 4.3 min/km

2 217 Zavicsa-Varga Viktória Dec 24 1973 23:18.0 4.7 min/km

3 151 Kovács Zsóka Apr 13 1979 23:22.0 4.7 min/km

4 20 Horváth Judit Sep 16 1982 23:28.0 4.7 min/km

5 341 Józsa Judit Nov 21 1997 23:43.3 4.7 min/km

6 163 Fekete Szabina Nov 27 1993 24:10.5 4.8 min/km

7 80 Vasvári Lili Jul 30 2004 24:17.3 4.9 min/km

8 16 Andráska Lilla Jan 17 2001 24:35.0 4.9 min/km

9 167 Barczi Szilvia Jul 19 1980 24:39.8 4.9 min/km

10 184 Mészáros Adrienn Jun  8 1980 25:29.2 5.1 min/km

11 337 Kuncz Petra Oct 21 2003 25:35.8 5.1 min/km

12 57 Takács Somlóvárí Csilla Jul 29 1971 25:43.8 5.2 min/km

13 52 Bóbisné Zsezserán Csilla Dec 20 1973 26:27.5 5.3 min/km

14 10 Schütz Krisztina Apr 29 1967 26:33.0 5.3 min/km

15 193 Koncsik Ibolya Jul 19 1953 28:02.5 5.6 min/km

16 93 Stiglincz Orsolya Mar 21 1984 28:03.0 5.6 min/km

17 76 Ács Enikő Sep 18 1995 28:03.2 5.6 min/km

18 77 Török-Kondri Vanessa Nov 27 1995 28:03.8 5.6 min/km

19 96 Dalnoki Eszter Apr 12 1998 32:48.3 6.6 min/km

20 66 Vajda Andrea Jun  9 1976 35:56.6 7.2 min/km

21 7 Lipovics Luca Apr 24 2005 37:30.0 7.5 min/km
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Fétis Cross Futás

Abszolút eredménylista 5 km

Fiúk

Hely Rsz Név Szül. Finish Tempo

1 329 Csáki Ákos péter Nov 20 1997 17:17.6 3.5 min/km

2 284 Simák Gergő Jan 29 1980 17:38.0 3.5 min/km

3 292 Binder Tamás Jan 25 1976 18:08.0 3.6 min/km

4 107 Kiss Bendegúz Apr 27 2000 19:00.3 3.8 min/km

5 305 Szabó Nándor Dec 18 2000 19:30.1 3.9 min/km

6 21 Pintér Gergő Jan 14 2002 20:37.8 4.1 min/km

7 32 Szűcs András Mar  5 1986 20:53.6 4.2 min/km

8 156 Bíró Norbert May 14 1998 21:08.5 4.2 min/km

9 108 Kiss Lázár Jul 13 2002 21:38.6 4.3 min/km

10 1 Vajda Béla Dec 28 1967 21:48.0 4.4 min/km

11 142 Fürjes Máté May 22 1992 22:00.0 4.4 min/km

12 101 Kuti Tamás Apr 25 1965 22:21.3 4.5 min/km

13 189 Szalai Botond Aug 24 2004 22:58.7 4.6 min/km

14 332 Leitner Béla Feb 22 1971 23:04.5 4.6 min/km

15 345 Nagy Benedek Nov  6 2002 23:07.3 4.6 min/km

16 158 Tibori Tamás Apr 16 1979 23:48.2 4.8 min/km

17 104 Kalmár Attila Jan  1 1970 23:55.3 4.8 min/km

18 191 Feles László Feb  5 1968 24:04.0 4.8 min/km

19 190 Szalai Gyula Sep  8 1975 24:04.0 4.8 min/km

20 103 Kósa Pál Oct 18 1970 24:15.2 4.9 min/km

21 68 Sipos István Aug 10 2001 24:34.1 4.9 min/km

22 67 Bársony André Aug 31 2002 24:34.6 4.9 min/km

23 150 Joó Róbert Feb 13 1975 24:39.2 4.9 min/km

24 49 Nagy Barnabás May 27 2004 24:43.9 5.0 min/km

25 116 Dolhay Csongor Apr 18 2004 24:45.0 5.0 min/km

26 3 Leitner Zéta Apr  5 2002 25:02.0 5.0 min/km

27 4 Szilágyi Dávid Jul 19 1996 25:02.2 5.0 min/km

28 41 Somkuti Gábor Aug  7 1967 25:56.8 5.2 min/km

29 117 Dolhay Márk Apr 18 1971 25:58.7 5.2 min/km

30 308 Fister Zsolt Dec 10 1998 26:00.1 5.2 min/km

31 166 Elekes Balázs Aug 20 1972 26:09.2 5.2 min/km

32 17 Kovács Máté Nov 18 2002 26:22.7 5.3 min/km

33 43 Kun Zsolt Aug 15 1966 26:25.5 5.3 min/km

34 109 Kiss Lehel Jun 22 2004 26:41.8 5.3 min/km

35 45 Sámson Gábor May  8 1955 27:28.3 5.5 min/km

36 132 Kök Emi Dec  3 1973 27:49.3 5.6 min/km

37 44 Anna Gábor Feb  6 1985 28:18.1 5.7 min/km

38 194 Gabányi György Jun 10 1947 28:43.4 5.7 min/km

39 39 Kádár Zoltán Jul  1 1970 28:59.9 5.8 min/km

40 86 Machán Félix Aug  7 2002 30:10.8 6.0 min/km

41 34 Maczán Krisz Feb 25 1976 30:15.5 6.1 min/km

42 6 Mészáros Márk Apr 27 2002 31:13.6 6.3 min/km

43 94 Kenyér Imre Sep 16 1933 35:08.1 7.0 min/km
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Fétis Cross Futás

Abszolút eredménylista 5 km
44 5 Szmok Péter May  1 2002 35:35.6 7.1 min/km

45 65 Lipovics László Jan 29 1971 37:29.0 7.5 min/km

46 135 Rabnecz Károly Jan 30 1972 38:02.8 7.6 min/km
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Fétis Cross Futás

Kategória eredménylista 5 km

Nő, 14 év feletti, 5 km

Hely Rsz Név Szül. Finish Tempo

1 217 Zavicsa-Varga Viktória Dec 24 1973 23:18.0 4.7 min/km

2 151 Kovács Zsóka Apr 13 1979 23:22.0 4.7 min/km

3 20 Horváth Judit Sep 16 1982 23:28.0 4.7 min/km

4 341 Józsa Judit Nov 21 1997 23:43.3 4.7 min/km

5 163 Fekete Szabina Nov 27 1993 24:10.5 4.8 min/km

6 167 Barczi Szilvia Jul 19 1980 24:39.8 4.9 min/km

7 184 Mészáros Adrienn Jun  8 1980 25:29.2 5.1 min/km

8 57 Takács Somlóvárí Csilla Jul 29 1971 25:43.8 5.2 min/km

9 52 Bóbisné Zsezserán Csilla Dec 20 1973 26:27.5 5.3 min/km

10 10 Schütz Krisztina Apr 29 1967 26:33.0 5.3 min/km

11 193 Koncsik Ibolya Jul 19 1953 28:02.5 5.6 min/km

12 93 Stiglincz Orsolya Mar 21 1984 28:03.0 5.6 min/km

13 76 Ács Enikő Sep 18 1995 28:03.2 5.6 min/km

14 77 Török-Kondri Vanessa Nov 27 1995 28:03.8 5.6 min/km

15 96 Dalnoki Eszter Apr 12 1998 32:48.3 6.6 min/km

16 66 Vajda Andrea Jun  9 1976 35:56.6 7.2 min/km

Férfi, 14 év alatti, 5 km

Hely Rsz Név Szül. Finish Tempo

1 107 Kiss Bendegúz Apr 27 2000 19:00.3 3.8 min/km

2 305 Szabó Nándor Dec 18 2000 19:30.1 3.9 min/km

3 21 Pintér Gergő Jan 14 2002 20:37.8 4.1 min/km

4 108 Kiss Lázár Jul 13 2002 21:38.6 4.3 min/km

5 189 Szalai Botond Aug 24 2004 22:58.7 4.6 min/km

6 345 Nagy Benedek Nov  6 2002 23:07.3 4.6 min/km

7 68 Sipos István Aug 10 2001 24:34.1 4.9 min/km

8 67 Bársony André Aug 31 2002 24:34.6 4.9 min/km

9 49 Nagy Barnabás May 27 2004 24:43.9 5.0 min/km

10 116 Dolhay Csongor Apr 18 2004 24:45.0 5.0 min/km

11 3 Leitner Zéta Apr  5 2002 25:02.0 5.0 min/km

12 308 Fister Zsolt Dec 10 1998 26:00.1 5.2 min/km

13 17 Kovács Máté Nov 18 2002 26:22.7 5.3 min/km

14 109 Kiss Lehel Jun 22 2004 26:41.8 5.3 min/km

15 86 Machán Félix Aug  7 2002 30:10.8 6.0 min/km

16 6 Mészáros Márk Apr 27 2002 31:13.6 6.3 min/km

17 5 Szmok Péter May  1 2002 35:35.6 7.1 min/km

Nyomtatva: 2013.06.01. - 14:45:00    1



Fétis Cross Futás

Kategória eredménylista 5 km

Nő,14 év alatti, 5 km

Hely Rsz Név Szül. Finish Tempo

1 346 Kok Bianka Mar 21 2001 21:42.5 4.3 min/km

2 80 Vasvári Lili Jul 30 2004 24:17.3 4.9 min/km

3 16 Andráska Lilla Jan 17 2001 24:35.0 4.9 min/km

4 337 Kuncz Petra Oct 21 2003 25:35.8 5.1 min/km

5 7 Lipovics Luca Apr 24 2005 37:30.0 7.5 min/km

Férfi, 14 év feletti, 5 km

Hely Rsz Név Szül. Finish Tempo

1 329 Csáki Ákos péter Nov 20 1997 17:17.6 3.5 min/km

2 284 Simák Gergő Jan 29 1980 17:38.0 3.5 min/km

3 292 Binder Tamás Jan 25 1976 18:08.0 3.6 min/km

4 32 Szűcs András Mar  5 1986 20:53.6 4.2 min/km

5 156 Bíró Norbert May 14 1998 21:08.5 4.2 min/km

6 1 Vajda Béla Dec 28 1967 21:48.0 4.4 min/km

7 142 Fürjes Máté May 22 1992 22:00.0 4.4 min/km

8 101 Kuti Tamás Apr 25 1965 22:21.3 4.5 min/km

9 332 Leitner Béla Feb 22 1971 23:04.5 4.6 min/km

10 158 Tibori Tamás Apr 16 1979 23:48.2 4.8 min/km

11 104 Kalmár Attila Jan  1 1970 23:55.3 4.8 min/km

12 191 Feles László Feb  5 1968 24:04.0 4.8 min/km

13 190 Szalai Gyula Sep  8 1975 24:04.0 4.8 min/km

14 103 Kósa Pál Oct 18 1970 24:15.2 4.9 min/km

15 150 Joó Róbert Feb 13 1975 24:39.2 4.9 min/km

16 4 Szilágyi Dávid Jul 19 1996 25:02.2 5.0 min/km

17 41 Somkuti Gábor Aug  7 1967 25:56.8 5.2 min/km

18 117 Dolhay Márk Apr 18 1971 25:58.7 5.2 min/km

19 166 Elekes Balázs Aug 20 1972 26:09.2 5.2 min/km

20 43 Kun Zsolt Aug 15 1966 26:25.5 5.3 min/km

21 45 Sámson Gábor May  8 1955 27:28.3 5.5 min/km

22 132 Kök Emi Dec  3 1973 27:49.3 5.6 min/km

23 44 Anna Gábor Feb  6 1985 28:18.1 5.7 min/km

24 194 Gabányi György Jun 10 1947 28:43.4 5.7 min/km

25 39 Kádár Zoltán Jul  1 1970 28:59.9 5.8 min/km

26 34 Maczán Krisz Feb 25 1976 30:15.5 6.1 min/km

27 94 Kenyér Imre Sep 16 1933 35:08.1 7.0 min/km

28 65 Lipovics László Jan 29 1971 37:29.0 7.5 min/km

29 135 Rabnecz Károly Jan 30 1972 38:02.8 7.6 min/km
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